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Reitstall Roscher

Reitstall Roscher

Reitstall Roscher

Reitstall Roscher

Reitstall Roscher

Reitstall Roscher

Reitstall Roscher

Reitstall Roscher

Reitstall Roscher

Reitstall Roscher

Reitstall Roscher

Reitstall Roscher

Reitstall Roscher

Reitstall Roscher

040 003 82-40309-16

040 003 82-38303-13

040 005 52-09147-17

040 005 52-10173-17

040 005 52-10178-17

040 005 52-14124-17

040 005 52-10068-16

040 005 52-09039-16

040 005 52-12076-16

040 005 52-09041-16

040 005 52-10070-16

040 005 52-09042-16

040 005 52-09232-15

040 005 52-01842-02

Nacera (NB)

Schneeflocke (NB)

Genua

Camilla

Hera

Louisiana

Soleika

Ganseblimchen 0,098 % ox

llvy

Wolke 7

Galina

Hennja

Ramona

25.04.2016 Wulkan

08.03.2013 Alphonso

04.05.2017 Blickfang

13.04.2017 Blickfang

03.04.2017 Aragon

28.03.2017 Arsenal

07.05.2016 Aragon

05.05.2016 Basalt

29.04.2016 Aragon

19.04.2016 Aragon

19.03.2016 Aragon

13.02.2016 Basalt

10.03.2015 Adonis

06.04.2002 Sternwind

Natina

Schattenfell

Goldi VPr.

Centina

Hilary

Leni

Shakira

Gloria 0,195%o0x

Inessa

Luna

Walessa-T

Goldi VPr.

Hexi VPr.

Marina

Familie Lieb Thomas

Peter Thaler

Siegfried Jorl

Stefan Janz

Christian Krametter

Ing. Manfred Lientschnig

Ines Trattner

Zuchtgemeinschaft Duller

Harald Steinwender

Manfred P6cheim

Silke Weill

Siegfried Jorl

Dipl.-Ing. Dr. Andreas Zett|

Hubert Salentinig

Annemarie Preinig

Lisa-Maria Ruhdorfer

Siegfried Jorl

Stefan Janz

Claudia Trippolt

Stefan Bader

Thomas Andreas Janz, BEd.

Zuchtgemeinschaft Duller

Harald Steinwender

Manfred Pécheim

Silke Weill

Gerd Martin Schuster

Dipl.-Ing. Dr. Andreas Zettl

KR Ing. Marjan Cik

St. Kanzian

Frauenstein

St. Andra

Friesach

St. Andra

Weitensfeld

Friesach

St. Andra

Frauenstein

St. Andra

Friesach

St. Andra

Bad St. Leonhard/Lav.

St. Kanzian

K26 Vélkermarkt

K12 St. Veit/Glan

K9 Lavanttal

K10 Friesach

K9 Lavanttal

K11 Gurktal

K10 Friesach

K9 Lavanttal

K12 St. Veit/Glan

K9 Lavanttal

K10 Friesach

K9 Lavanttal

K9 Lavanttal

K26 Volkermarkt
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154

149

150

146

144

148

146

147

149

148

148

19

17,5

20

19,5

20

19

17,5

19,5

19

18

17,5

20

18

19,5

7,64

7,68

7,77

7,68

7,64

7,91

7,68

7,23

7,73

7,86

7,55

7,77

7,55

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2b

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a
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